
ITB RFQual

2 RFP'S 2

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, May 28, 2020

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Property Bids

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the 

respondents will be read.  Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified 

during evaluations

RFQuote

Conclusion: 

Ladies & Gentemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, May 

28, 2020. Thank you for your attention.



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

mail 18 RADgov, Inc. 20-0123

mail 19 Enterprise Solutions, Inc. 20-0123

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, May 28, 2020.

mail 12 Cambay Consulting LLC 20-0123

mail 10 Labtopia Staffing 20-0123

mail 17 Reqroute, Inc 20-0123

Unknown Bids

5/28/2020

Unknown:

mail 8 HJ Staffing 20-0123

mail 7 Omega Solutions 20-0123

mail 6 Information Systems Consultants, Inc. 20-0123

mail 3 Octagon Consulting LLC 20-0123

mail 1 Compliant Solutions of Texas 20-0123



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, May 28, 2020.

Mail 24 Cogent Infotech 20-0123

Mail 30 AgreeYa Solutions, Inc. 20-0123

Mail 31 Abacus Service Corp 20-0123

Mail 23 Diskriter, Inc. 20-0123

Mail 26 Tryfacta, Inc. 20-0123

Mail 27 HonorVet Technologies 20-0123

Unknown Bids

5/28/2020

Unknown:

mail 22 Alrek Business Solutions 20-0123

Mail 29 The Global Edge Consultants, LLC 20-0123



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 11

2 12

3 13

4 14

5 15

6 16

7 17

8 18

9 19

10 20

Crowdstaffing

Smarter HR Solutions

HB Staffing

Smith Personnel Solutions

SPUR

Diskriter, Inc.

The Global Edge 

Consultants, LLCDiverse Staffing Services Inc.

Objectwin Technology Inc.

Tryfacta, Inc.

20-0123: RFP Temporary Staffing Services 

HR

5/28/2020

Company Name: Company Name

Sabina Gaggioli Randstand

Staffactory LLC

Abacus Service Corp

AgreeYa Solutions, Inc

Cogent Infotech

Honorvet Technologies 

John Padinjaravila Baby 2279

Alrek Business Solutions

Enterprise Solutions, Inc.

RADgov, Inc.

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, May 28, 2020.

Ask IT Technology



Project:

Department:

Date: 

21 31

22 32

23 33

24 34

25 35

26 36

27 37

28 38

29 39

30 40

PIE Management, LLC Get Hire Staffing

20-0123: RFP Temporary Staffing Services 

HR

5/28/2020

Company Name:

Novalink Solutions, LLC Exite Staffing Solutions

Adastaff Marathon Staffing Solutions

Taylor Smith Consulting, LLC F2G Solutions

Cornerstone Staffing Kforce, Inc.

Infojini, Inc. Insight Global

22nd Century Technologies 

Rite Software Solutions 

and Services, LLC

ATA Services, Inc. Apple One Employment  Services

Octagon BridgeWork Partners

MMC Group, LP Manpower Group

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, May 28, 2020.

John Padinjaravila Baby 2279



Project:

Department:

Date: 

21 31

22 32

23 33

24 34

25 35

26 36

27 37

28 38

29 39

30 40

Abacus Corp

A & Associates

Cambay

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, May 28, 2020.

John Padinjaravila Baby 2279

20-0123: RFP Temporary Staffing Services 

HR

5/28/2020

Company Name:

All Temps 1 Personnell Information Systems

Omega Solutions
Beacongov

HJ Staffing

BMTECH Group, LLC

Compliant Solutions of Texas, LLC

Labtopia Staffing

Reqroute, Inc



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

20-0124: RFP Veterinary Services And Supplies

Police

5/28/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, May 28, 2020.

Aja Robertson 8585



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

01227: Ss Main 257, Upper & Middle Village Creek Parallel 

Relief Main Pt2b
Water

5/28/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, May 28, 2020.

John Kasavich 8480



Department:

Date: 

1 $ 4.25%

2 $ 6.00%

3 $ 2.5%

4 $ 3.75%

5 $ 2.00%

6 $ 2.95%

7 $ 3.60%

8 $ 2.50%

9 $ 3.50%

10 $

5/28/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount: Fee 

Dwight Taylor 5746

Dunaway 25,000.00

Teinert Construction 25,000.00

Fain 25,000.00

Schmoldt Construction 25,000.00

Pogue Construction 25,000.00

Muckleroy & Falls 25,000.00

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, May 28, 2020.

Core Construction 25,000.00

 AUI Partners 25,000.00

Dean Construction 25,000.00

PARD


