

Good afterno	on. Welcom	ne to the City of Fort	Worth publi	c bid op	ening for Thursday, May 28, 2020
Today, we ha	ave:				
		ITB			_RFQual
	2	RFP'S		2	Construction Bid(s)
		RFQuote			_Property Bids

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations

Conclusion:

Ladies & Gentemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, May 28, 2020. Thank you for your attention.



Unknown Bids

Date: 5/28/2020

Unknown:	Company Name:	Bid Number:
1 mail 8	HJ Staffing	20-0123
2 <u>mail 7</u>	Omega Solutions	20-0123
3 <u>mail 6</u>	Information Systems Consultants, Inc.	20-0123
4 mail 3	Octagon Consulting LLC	20-0123
5 <u>mail 1</u>	Compliant Solutions of Texas	20-0123
6 mail 12	Cambay Consulting LLC	20-0123
7 <u>mail 10</u>	Labtopia Staffing	20-0123
8 <u>mail 17</u>	Reqroute, Inc	20-0123
9 <u>mail 18</u>	RADgov, Inc.	20-0123
10 <u>mail 19</u>	Enterprise Solutions, Inc.	20-0123



Unknown Bids

Date: 5/28/2020

Unknown:	Company Name:	Bid Number:	
11 mail 22	Alrek Business Solutions	20-0123	
12 <u>Mail 29</u>	The Global Edge Consultants, LLC	20-0123	
13 <u>Mail 23</u>	Diskriter, Inc.	20-0123	
14 <u>Mail 26</u>	Tryfacta, Inc.	20-0123	
15 <u>Mail 27</u>	HonorVet Technologies	20-0123	
16 <u>Mail 24</u>	Cogent Infotech	20-0123	
17 <u>Mail 30</u>	AgreeYa Solutions, Inc.	20-0123	
18 <u>Mail 31</u>	Abacus Service Corp	20-0123	
19			
20	<u> </u>		



Department: HR

20-0123: RFP Temporary Staffing Services

<u>Date:</u> 5/28/2020

Company Name:	Company Name
1 Crowdstaffing	11 Abacus Service Corp
2 Smarter HR Solutions	12 AgreeYa Solutions, Inc
3 HB Staffing	13 Cogent Infotech
4 Smith Personnel Solutions	Honorvet Technologies
5 SPUR	15 Tryfacta, Inc.
6 Staffactory LLC	16 Diskriter, Inc.
7 Diverse Staffing Services Inc.	The Global Edge 17 Consultants, LLC
8 Objectwin Technology Inc.	18 Alrek Business Solutions
9 Sabina Gaggioli Randstand	19 Enterprise Solutions, Inc.
0 Ask IT Technology	20 RADgov, Inc.



20-0123: RFP Temporary Staffing Services

Department: HR

Date: 5/28/2020

Company Name:

21 Novalink Solutions, LLC	31 Exite Staffing Solutions
22 Adastaff	32 Marathon Staffing Solutio
23 Taylor Smith Consulting, LLC	33 F2G Solutions
24 Cornerstone Staffing	34 Kforce, Inc.
25 Infojini, Inc.	35 Insight Global
26 22nd Century Technologies	Rite Software Solutions 36 and Services, LLC
27 PIE Management, LLC	37 Get Hire Staffing
28 ATA Services, Inc.	38 Apple One Employment :
29 Octagon	39 BridgeWork Partners
30 MMC Group, LP	40 Manpower Group



20-0123: RFP Temporary Staffing Services

Department: HR

Date: 5/28/2020

Company Name:

21 All Temps 1 Personnell	31 Information Systems
22 Omega Solutions	32 Beacongov
23 HJ Staffing	33
24 BMTECH Group, LLC	34
25 Compliant Solutions of Texas, LLC	35
26 <u>Labtopia Staffing</u>	36
27 Regroute, Inc	37
28 Abacus Corp	38
29 A & Associates	39
30 Cambay	40

20-0124: RFP Veterinary Services And Supplies

Department: Police
Date: 5/28/2020

Company Name:	Bid Amount:
No Bids	s R <u>eceived</u>
3	
4	<u> </u>
5	\$
6	\$
7	\$
8	\$
9	\$
10	\$



Department: Water

Date: 5/28/2020

01227: Ss Main 257, Upper & Middle Village Creek Parallel Relief Main Pt2b

Department: PARD

Date: 5/28/2020

Company Name:	Bid Amount:	Fee	
1 Core Construction	\$ 25,000.00	4.25%	
2 AUI Partners	\$ 25,000.00	6.00%	
3 Dean Construction	\$ 25,000.00	2.5%	
4 Schmoldt Construction	\$ 25,000.00	3.75%	
5 Pogue Construction	\$ 25,000.00	2.00%	
6 Muckleroy & Falls	\$ 25,000.00	2.95%	
7 Dunaway	\$ 25,000.00	3.60%	
8 Teinert Construction	\$ 25,000.00	2.50%	
9 Fain	\$ 25,000.00	3.50%	
10	\$		
10	Ψ		

Dwight Taylor 5746